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GILMARA SOUZA DOS SANTOS

VILMA DE LIMA SAMPAIO FRANCA
JORDANA CONCEIGAO SOUZA SANTOS
DEBORA DA CONCEICAO L. DE SOUZA
ELIANE FRANCISCA DE SOUZA SILVA
NOILMA COSTA SILVA

MARGARETE MASCARENHAS SANTANA
BARBARA BRAVO

ADRIELE BARRETO

DAIANE OLIVEIRA ROCHA

CAMILA PINTO MENEZES

domingo, 20 de agosto de 2017

NUMERO

10

20

13
619
507
518
519

609

CATEGORIA
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM

Resultado Geral 5 Km - Comerciario Feminino
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TEMPO

00:22:18
00:33:44
00:36:23
00:37:47
00:38:59
00:39:01
00:39:03
00:43:37
00:46:14
00:46:15
00:52:09
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